Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

~Sandyo
VRTRT

Delizie de

A, Ananas-Curty e
as. Cyrry Sents*

7171

Sandro Vanini

Mostarda purée d'ananas-curry
200 ML

8 ST

7610188131064
7610188331068

Schweiz

¢

Haecky Import AG
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